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Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap
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Start : 10:45, End : 11:05

1 Martinet by Alméras CHEVALIER Hugo Pro 1 31.817 27.216 28.926 1:27.959 4 - - 148.8 1:27.939
2 Martinet by Alméras GÜVEN Ayhancan Pro 2 31.854 27.089 29.109 1:28.052 4 0.093 0.093 148.6 1:27.845
3 RMS LATORRE Florian Pro 3 32.083 27.223 29.017 1:28.323 3 0.364 0.271 148.2 1:28.323
4 Pierre Martinet by Alméras KLEIN Marvin Pro 4 32.237 27.368 29.105 1:28.710 6 0.751 0.387 147.5 1:28.685
5 Team 85 Bourgoin Racing LEDOGAR Come Pro 5 32.234 27.455 29.056 1:28.745 3 0.786 0.035 147.4 1:28.691
6 Racing Technology GUIBBERT Enzo Pro 6 32.259 27.343 29.256 1:28.858 6 0.899 0.113 147.3 1:28.778
7 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BLUGEON Victor Pro 7 32.256 27.401 29.245 1:28.902 6 0.943 0.044 147.2 1:28.902
8 Racing Technology MISSLIN Nicolas Pro-Am 1 32.387 27.465 29.068 1:28.920 3 0.961 0.018 147.2 1:28.761
9 Sébastien Loeb Racing QUARESMINI Gianmarco Pro 8 32.516 27.697 29.038 1:29.251 3 1.292 0.331 146.6 1:28.805

10 Team 85 Bourgoin Racing ETEKI Adam Pro 9 32.495 27.360 29.529 1:29.384 5 1.425 0.133 146.4 1:29.053
11 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe Pro-Am 2 32.561 27.483 29.342 1:29.386 6 1.427 0.002 146.4 1:29.181
12 RMS MOULIN Baptiste Pro 10 32.370 27.603 29.438 1:29.411 5 1.452 0.025 146.3 1:29.377
13 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jerome Am 1 32.575 27.752 29.462 1:29.789 4 1.830 0.378 145.7 1:29.722
14 Martinet by Alméras DENOUAL Stephane Pro-Am 3 32.596 27.823 29.627 1:30.046 5 2.087 0.257 145.3 1:29.722
15 RMS HALLYDAY David Pro-Am 4 33.072 27.869 29.705 1:30.646 6 2.687 0.600 144.4 1:30.561
16 Pierre Martinet by Alméras MATEU Clément Pro-Am 5 33.266 27.822 29.637 1:30.725 3 2.766 0.079 144.2 1:30.512
17 RMS BACHELIER Jean-Marc Am 2 33.135 28.239 30.168 1:31.542 4 3.583 0.817 142.9 1:31.476
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